CLIC'LINE® -reservedel afdaekning for stikkontakt

tripel vandret edb 2-pol med jord

lysegra
Vare nr.:
EL nr.:
EAN nr.:

hvid
Vare nr.:
EL nr.:
EAN nr.:

102 F 5223
1017 035672
57 03 302 092 821

102 F 6223
1017 035 737
57 03 302 092 883

Pakning: 10.0 stk.

Produkt beskrivelse

703302

703302

092821

092883

5

5




